
2010 2021 % CHANGE 2010 2021 % CHANGE OVERALL COST BURDEN

TOTAL POPULATION: 474 193 -59% TOTAL HOUSING UNITS: 234 158 -32%

AGE DISTRIBUTION YEAR BUILT Paying 50%+ 16

Paying 30-50% 11

2023 Total paying 30%+ 27

RENTAL VACANCY RATE N/A

UNITS IN STRUCTURE
2021 #

Paying 50%+ 4

Paying 30-50% 0

Total paying 30%+ 4

OWNER HOUSEHOLDS COST BURDEN RENTER HOUSEHOLDS COST BURDEN

2010 2021 2010 2021

All Owners: 16% 3% All Renters: 6% 6%

2010 2021 CHANGE

Households 186 106 -80

Median Income $55,833 $68,068 $12,235

Average household size 2.55 1.82 -0.73

Homeownership rate 82% 84% 2%

Poverty rate 8% 7% -1%

Disability rate N/A 20% N/A

Pct. households with children 24% 26% 3%

Pct. single parents 8% 8% -1%

Pct. non-family households 26% 49% 23%

Pct. senior (65+) living alone 9% 6% -3%

2010 2021 % CHANGE 2010 2021 2010 2021

Median home value $51,900 $60,600 17% All 0% 0% Renters with income <$25,000 6% 6%

Median owner income $63,250 $68,274 8% Owners 0% 0% Rental units affordable to them 86% 35%

Median rent $550 $706 28% Renters 0% 0% Renters with income <$100,000 85% 100%

Median renter income $53,750 $58,125 8% Ownership units affordable to them 100% 100%

OCCUPATION

Management, business, and financial occupations

Construction and extraction occupations

Education, legal, community service, arts, and media occupations

Transportation occupations

Building and grounds cleaning and maintenance occupations

Food preparation and serving related occupations

Office and administrative support occupations

Food preparation and serving related occupations

Healthcare support occupations

Installation, maintenance, and repair occupations

OVERCROWDING

WORKER AFFORDABILITY

Yes

N/A

2021 % EMPLOYMENT

Yes

N/A

CAN AFFORD 
MEDIAN RENT?2010 % EMPLOYMENT

$48,333

$42,500

$82,500

N/A

2021 MEDIAN EARNINGS

Yes

MAX PURCHASE PRICE

$184,456

N/A

$1,063

$2,063

N/A

MAX RENT

3%

3%

4%

4%

4%

5%

0%

1%

11%

1%

N/A

N/A

N/A

Yes

N/A

N/A

N/A

$1,094

N/A

N/A N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

$43,750

N/A

6%

8%

7%

22%

12%

8%

9%

13%

20%

24%

N/A

$1,208

N/A

N/A

N/A

$189,881

N/A

Yes

N/A

$209,772

N/A N/A

N/A

N/A

Yes

HOUSING NEEDS

2010 #

MARKET MISMATCH

OWNER COST BURDEN BY INCOME RENTER COST BURDEN BY INCOME

N/A

N/A

Yes

Yes

CAN AFFORD 
MEDIAN PRICE?

$358,061

RENT DISTRIBUTIONHOME VALUE DISTRIBUTION

PLACE: Midwest

474Population 2010: 407Population Forecast 2030: Population Change from 2010:

POPULATION BY AGE

SOCIOECONOMIC MAKE-UP

HOUSING STOCK

HOUSING MARKET TRENDS

-14%
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Under 25 25 to 44 45 to 64 65 and over

2010 2021

85%

12% 3% 1% Before 1970

1970-1989

1990-2009

After 2010

9%
6%

Paying 50%+

Paying 30%-50%

2010

83%

6% 0% 11%

90%

3% 0% 8%

Single family
detached

2-9 units 10+ units Mobile/other

2010 2021

55%

12%

13%

13%

0%

38%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Less than
$20,000

$20,000 to
$34,999

$35,000 to
$49,999

$50,000 to
$74,999

$75,000 or more

2010 2021

4%0%

2021

90%

10%

0%

0%

0%

0%

96%

3%

1%

0%

0%

0%

Less than $100,000

$100,000-$199,999

$200,000-$299,999

$300,000-$399,999

$400,000-$499,999

$500,000 or more

2010 2021

100%

0%

0%

0%

0%

100%

0%

0%

0%

0%

Less than $20,000

$20,000 to
$34,999

$35,000 to
$49,999

$50,000 to
$74,999

$75,000 or more

2010 2021

21%

7%

71%

0%

0%

0%

0%

35%

35%

29%

0%

0%

Less than $350

$350-$499

$500-$799

$800-$999

$1,000-$1,499

$1,500 or more

2010 2021


